
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSION 
MINUTES OF SPECIAL MEETING 
JULY 7, 1986 

The Board of Cmmty Comnission met this date in special session for the purpose of budget review of the 

Fiscal Year 1985-86 with the following members present, to-wit: Chairman Charles Richards, Emanuel Hires~ 

Drew Peacock and Roy Bailey. 

Clerk Willie D. Wise and Deputy Clerk Gail O'Bryan were present and acting. 

The meeting was called to order by Chairman Richards . 

The Board interviewed Doug Peacock for the position of County Administration Assistant/Superintendent of 

Public Road Safety. 

The Board, Clerk and Tax Collector discussed a recapitulation sheet on ad valorem taxes. 

The Board and Clerk discussed line item amendments and transfers for Fiscal Year 1985-86. 

A motion was made by Corrmissioner Peacock, seconded by Corrmissioner Hires and duly carried to make 

necessary line item transfers as agreed on by the Board and Clerk. 

A/C Nurriber 

513.25 
513.24 
513.32 
513.45 
513.51 
513.54 
513.64 
525.12 
525.21 
525.22 
525.40 
525.49 
534.49 
553.40 
562.34 
514.31 
562.49 

541.49 
522.31 

541.41 
541.52 
541.53 

516.41 
516.51 
516.54 
516.40 
519.41 
519.49 
519.64 

GENERAL FUND 
INCREASE 

Debit 

$ 2,500.00 
13,174.00 
5,000.00 

17,406.00 
4,500.00 

400.00 
2,000.00 
4,800.00 

400.00 
670.00 
500.00 

2,000.00 
3,350.00 

400.00 
600.00 

2,000.00 

FEDERAL REVENUE SHARING FUND 

COUN'IY TRANSFER I 

GENERAL FUND 

$16,000.00 

1,000.00 
25,000.00 

400.00 
100.00 
100.00 

500.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 

There being no further business, the Board did then adjourn. 

A'ITEST: 

Willie D. Wise 
Clerk 

DECREASE 
Credit 

$59,700.00 

16,000.00 

26,000.00 

600.00 

·:1. 


