The Board of County Commission met this date in special session for the purpose of budget review of the Fiscal Year 1985-86 with the following members present, to-wit: Chairman Charles Richards, Emanuel Hires, Drew Peacock and Roy Bailey.

Clerk Willie D. Wise and Deputy Clerk Gail O'Bryan were present and acting.

The meeting was called to order by Chairman Richards.

The Board interviewed Doug Peacock for the position of County Administration Assistant/Superintendent of Public Road Safety.

The Board, Clerk and Tax Collector discussed a recapitulation sheet on ad valorem taxes.

The Board and Clerk discussed line item amendments and transfers for Fiscal Year 1985-86.

A motion was made by Commissioner Peacock, seconded by Commissioner Hires and duly carried to make necessary line item transfers as agreed on by the Board and Clerk.

tem tran	_	on by the Board ar	INCREASE			DECREASE
	A/C Number	GENERAL FUND	<u>Debit</u>			Credit
	513.25		\$ 2,500.00			
	513.24	•	13,174.00			
	513.32		5,000.00			
	513.45		17,406.00			
	513.51		4,500.00			
	513.54		400.00			
	513.64		2,000.00			
	525.12		4,800.00			•
	525.21		400.00			
	525.22		670.00			
	525.40	V = V T T T	500.00	Note that the	, .	$\gamma_{ij} = (1)^{ij} \otimes A(ij) \otimes \widehat{\mathcal{I}}(ij),$
	525.49		2,000.00		•	
	534.49		3,350.00			
	553.40		400.00			
	562.34		600.00			
	514.31		2,000.00			φ <u>το</u> <u>τοο</u> οο
	562.49				-	\$59,700.00
		FEDERAL REVENUE	SHARING FUND			
	541.49		\$16,000.00			
	522.31	47.6	φ10,000.00			16,000.00
	022.01					10,000.00
		COUNTY TRANSFER	I			
		•				
	541.41		1,000.00			
	541.52		25,000.00			,
	541.53					26,000.00
		GENERAL FUND				
	<b>5</b> 3.0 43		400.00			A strain of the strain of
	516.41		400.00			
	516.51		100.00			
	516.54		100.00			600.00
	516.40 $519.41$		500.00			600.00
	519.41 519.49		500.00			
	519.64		1,000.00			
	010.04		1,000.00			

There being no further business, the Board did then adjourn.

ATTEST:

Willie D. Wise Clerk CHARLES RICHARDS

Chairman